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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A

Adetayo Alabi

Associate Professor of English

C216 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
aalabi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-6948

Patrick E Alexander

Associate Professor of English and African American Studies
201 Longstreet Hall

University, MS 38677
pealexan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5602

Jump to index

B

Sarah Elizabeth Baechle
Assistant Professor of English
Bondurant Hall W-212

University, MS 38677
sebaechl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7439

Monika Rani Bhagat-Kennedy
Assistant Professor of English
Bondurant Hall C128

University, MS 38677
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1 (662) 915-7439
Matthew R Bondurant
Associate Professor of English
Bondurant Hall, W208
University, MS 38677
mrbondur@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6947
Cullen Brown
Chair's Scholar and Adjunct Instructor in English
104 Leavell Hall
University, MS 38677

cbrown7@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

D

Erin Elizabeth Drew
Associate Professor of English
W107B Bondurant

University, MS 38677
eedrew@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2783

Leigh Anne Duck

Associate Professor of English and Director of the Interdisciplinary Minor in Cinema
C217 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
Iduck@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7439

Jump to index

E

Timothy Darren Earley
Visiting Assistant Professor of English
C-128 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
tdearley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Cristin E Ellis

Associate Professor of English
Bondurant W209A

University, MS 38677
ceellis2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index
F

Beth Ann Fennelly
Professor of English

W104 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
bafennel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Tommy G Franklin

Associate Professor of Fiction Writing
W104 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
tfrankli@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7914

Ari Friedlander

Assistant Professor of English
Bondurant Hall C-132
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ari@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7674

Jump to index
G

Melissa Allee Ginsburg

Associate Professor of English & Creative Writing
Bondurant Hall C-218

University, MS 38677
mginsburg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Adam Stefan Gussow

Professor of English and Southern Studies
C213 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
agussow@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7333

Jump to index
H

Mary Elizabeth Hayes

Associate Professor of English and Director of the Interdisciplinary Minor in Medieval Studies
W203 Bondurant

University, MS 38677

hayes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7439

Max B Hipp

Instructor in English

Bondurant Hall, C-128

University, MS 38677
mbhipp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7439

Shari Hodges Holt

Instructional Associate Professor in English
C-128 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
shodges@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 342-4765

Jump to index

K

Deanna K Kreisel
Associate Professor of English
C-128 Bondurant Hall
University, MS 38677
dkk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

L

Kiese Mekiba Laymon
Hubert H McAlexander Professor of English and Creative Writing
Bondurant W205A

University, MS 38677
kmlaymon@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6949

Kate Lechler

Instructor in English

Leavell Hall 103

University, MS 38677
kalechle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439
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Jennifer Dorothy Lightweis-Goff
Instructor in English
Bondurant Hall C-128
University, MS 38677

jlg@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

M

Scott MacKenzie

Associate Professor of English
C-128 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
smack@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Alida Moore

Lecturer in English

C128 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
amoore@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

N

Aimee C Nezhukumatathil
Professor of English and Creative Writing
Bondurant Hall W-210

University, MS 38677
acnezhuk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

P

Dustin ] Parsons

Senior Lecturer in English

Bondurant Hall C-128

University, MS 38677
djparson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Andrew Pfrenger

Instructor in English and Director of the Multi-Disciplinary Studies Program
Suite K Jackson Avenue Center Central
Oxford, MS 38655
pfrenger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-3787

Jump to index

R

Karen L Raber

Distinguished Professor of English
W209B Bondurant

University, MS 38677
kraber@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5793

Peter P Reed

Associate Professor of English
C133 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
preed@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7439

Hannah Lacey Rigby
Adjunct Instructor in English
Bondurant Hall C-128
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S

Jason David Solinger
Associate Professor of English

207W Bondurant

University, MS 38677
solinger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5837

Elizabeth Carole Spencer
Lecturer in English

Leavell 109

University, MS 38677
ecspence@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-0000

Daniel Stout

Associate Professor of British Literature
Bondurant Hall C214B

University, MS 38677
dstout@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

T

Annette Trefzer

Professor of English

W 211 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
atrefzer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7675

Jump to index

W

Judson D Watson

Howry Chair in Faulkner Studies and Professor of English
C211 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
jwatson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7671

lan Whittington

Associate Professor of English

C220 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
iwhittin@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7439

Caroline H Wigginton

Chair and Associate Professor of English
C134 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
cwiggint@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7439
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B

JACK VINCENT BARBERA
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF ENGLISH
BONDURANT C128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jvbarber@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Deborah E Barker

Professor Emerita of English

C128 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
dbarker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

D

MICHAEL P DEAN

Associate Dean Emeritus of Liberal Arts and Associate Professor Emeritus of English
BONDURANT C128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mdean@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7439

Jump to index

F

BENJAMIN F FISHER
Professor Emeritus of English
C128 BONDURANT

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bfisher@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7439

Jump to index

H

J R HALL

Professor Emeritus of English
BONDURANT C128

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jrhall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7439

Joan Wylie Hall

Senior Lecturer Emeritus in English
104 LEAVELL HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
egjwh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7286

Jump to index

K

DONALD M KARTIGANER
Professor Emeritus of English
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